
Dates Days Discussion Timing

4.00 pm-5.15pm 5.30pm-6.45pm 4.30pm-5.30pm

15-01-2022 Saturday

Inauguration

(3:30pm-- 4:00 pm)
A1 B1

16-01-2022 Sunday D1(10:30AM--12.00) A2 B2

17-01-2022 Monday D2

18-01-2022 Tuesday A3 B3

19-01-2022 Wednesday D3

20-01-2022 Thursday A4 B4

21-01-2022 Friday D4

22-01-2022 Saturday A5 B5

23-01-2022 Sunday D5(10:30AM--12.00) A6 B6

24-01-2022 Monday D6

25-01-2022 Tuesday A7 B7

26-01-2022 Wednesday

27-01-2022 Thursday D7

28-01-2022 Friday A8 B8

29-01-2022 Saturday D8
30-01-2022 Sunday Lecture by Kumaresan & Valedictory

Online Programme on 

Initiation into Mathematics (InitMath)
Organized by  Mathematics Training and Talent Search (MTTS) TRUST

in Collaboration with 

Central University of Kashmir, Srinagar
January 15--30, 2022

Programme Schdules

Subjects to be taught:

A. Foundation Course by Dr. Ananthnarayan (IIT Bombay)

B. Real Analysis by Dr. Vikram Aithal (ICT Mumbai)

Lecture Timing

Holiday


